
Saturday, March 9, 2013
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22039   Zippity     33.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22003   Zachary     33.86      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22038   Style       36.43      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22033   MacTavish   43.68      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22020   Stella      33.03      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    5
       22031   Rhyme       40.14      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    6
       22016   Wicked      33.55      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22019   Zealous     34.86      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22018   Jaida       36.36      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22037   Blaze       36.82      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22014   Izzy        43.38      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22027   Ohno        37.79      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       22044   Ace         44.45      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       22042   Storm       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22041   Bekah       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22040   Lambchop    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Graphite    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Jack        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Norm        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Slingshot   No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   Devo        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Jazz        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   Freya       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Probability No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Rachael     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Key         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Seeker      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Simmer      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Dash        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   PD          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Rogue       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Pika        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Fringe      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Mercy       37.17      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Bert        Absent  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26009   Kilo        36.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       26008   Maverick    40.63      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   2
       26015   Sniper      46.84      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   3
       26005   Jack        34.84      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00   4
       26014   Dune        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26012   Sully       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26011   Slider      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26007   Chyna       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Lava        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26002   Brave       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Lexi        37.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16005   Bentley     50.40      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16004   Gio         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12003   Minnie      39.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 48
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 16.7%



Saturday, March 9, 2013
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22002  Furley      36.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22006  Kip         36.15      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P22004  Gauge       47.18      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P22005  Kizmet      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16002  Keegan      35.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16007  Mer         36.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16012  Gunner      38.96      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16015  Jus         41.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16017  Dazzle      42.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16008  Sandy       43.17      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16019  Ben         50.02      0.02      0      0      0      0     0.02     
       P16005  Quattro     38.29      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16011  Meg         43.14      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16023  Mick        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16020  Chance      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16010  Karma       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16006  Freedom     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Rex         47.14      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 44.4%



Sunday, March 10, 2013
    Steeplechase Finals

12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12003   Minnie      34.66                0      1      0      0     39.66   1

16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16005   Bentley     42.08                0      1      0      0     47.08   1
       16004   Gio         60.00                0      0      0      0     60.00   2

22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22012   Seeker      34.39                0      0      0      0     34.39   1
       22013   Graphite    32.01                0      1      0      0     37.01   2
       22016   Wicked      Absent  
       22041   Bekah       Absent  
       22003   Zachary     Absent  
       22026   Freya       Absent  
       22039   Zippity     Absent  
       22036   Mercy       Absent  
       22030   Devo        Absent  

26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26009   Kilo        34.10                0      0      0      0     34.10   1
       26014   Dune        42.29                0      0      0      0     42.29   2
       26005   Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Maverick    Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Saturday, March 9, 2013
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 32.05    22 inch  Judge: Tom Henning
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22030   Devo        25.58                0      0      0      0     25.58   1 Qualified
       22036   Mercy       25.64                0      0      0      0     25.64   2 Qualified
       22013   Graphite    25.71                0      0      0      0     25.71   3 Qualified
       22039   Zippity     26.82                0      0      0      0     26.82   4 Qualified
       22026   Freya       27.00                0      0      0      0     27.00   5 Qualified
       22003   Zachary     27.16                0      0      0      0     27.16   6 Qualified
       22041   Bekah       27.49                0      0      0      0     27.49   7 Qualified
       22016   Wicked      27.67                0      0      0      0     27.67   8 Qualified
       22012   Seeker      30.80                0      0      0      0     30.80   9 Qualified
       22006   Fixx        32.95                0      0      0      0     32.95    
       22038   Style       29.87                0      1      0      0     34.87    
       22043   Royce       30.34                0      1      0      0     35.34    
       22033   MacTavish   31.28                0      1      0      0     36.28    
       22032   Slingshot   32.36                0      1      0      0     37.36    
       22023   Probability 32.81                0      1      0      0     37.81    
       22011   Norm        38.14                0      0      0      0     38.14    
       22001   Fringe      29.23                0      2      0      0     39.23    
       22040   Lambchop    27.96                0      3      0      0     42.96    
       22031   Rhyme       37.69                0      3      0      0     52.69    
       22044   Ace         60.56                0      2      0      0     70.56    
       22042   Storm       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Rachael     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Jaida       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Jazz        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Ohno        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Stella      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Key         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Izzy        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   PD          No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Rogue       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Pika        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Zealous     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Stat        Absent  
       22007   Bert        Absent  
       22037   Blaze       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.12    26 inch  Judge: Tom Henning
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26009   Kilo        27.24                0      0      0      0     27.24   1 Qualified
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       26008   Maverick    29.86                0      0      0      0     29.86   2 Qualified
       26005   Jack        29.21                0      2      0      0     39.21   3 Qualified
       26014   Dune        40.09                0      0      0      0     40.09   4 Qualified
       26004   Lava        54.50                0      2      0      0     64.50    
       26012   Sully       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26007   Chyna       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26011   Slider      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26002   Brave       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.62    16 inch  Judge: Tom Henning
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16005   Bentley     32.01                0      1      0      0     37.01   1 Qualified
       16004   Gio         65.09                0      2      0      0     75.09   2
       16001   Lexi        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.62    12 inch  Judge: Tom Henning
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12003   Minnie      31.50                0      1      0      0     36.50   1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 45
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, March 10, 2013
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

 8 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Rex         44.89                0      0      0      0     44.89   1

16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16006  Freedom     33.55                0      0      0      0     33.55   1
       P16020  Chance      36.33                0      0      0      0     36.33   2
       P16010  Karma       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16022  Kini        Absent  
       P16017  Dazzle      Absent  
       P16015  Jus         Absent  
       P16007  Mer         Absent  

22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22005  Kizmet      42.42                0      0      0      0     42.42   1
       P22004  Gauge       46.21                0      0      0      0     46.21   2
       P22002  Furley      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, March 9, 2013
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.56    22 inch  Judge: Tom Henning
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22002  Furley      28.28                0      2      0      0     38.28   1 Qualified
       P22005  Kizmet      36.94                0      1      0      0     41.94   2
       P22004  Gauge       42.88                0      0      0      0     42.88   3

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.56    16 inch  Judge: Tom Henning
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16007  Mer         27.54                0      0      0      0     27.54   1 Qualified
       P16015  Jus         31.38                0      0      0      0     31.38   2 Qualified
       P16020  Chance      31.03                0      1      0      0     36.03   3 Qualified
       P16006  Freedom     31.16                0      1      0      0     36.16   4 Qualified
       P16017  Dazzle      36.21                0      0      0      0     36.21   5 Qualified
       P16022  Kini        31.52                0      1      0      0     36.52   6 Qualified
       P16010  Karma       37.49                0      0      0      0     37.49   7 Qualified
       P16008  Sandy       43.73                0      0      0      0     43.73    
       P16012  Gunner      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16011  Meg         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16019  Ben         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.34     8 inch  Judge: Tom Henning
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Rex         39.48                0      0      0      0     39.48   1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0


	04 gp.PDF.pdf
	05 pgp
	14 stp finals
	09 stp 1
	13 psj finals
	10 psj 1



